304, RAHEJA CHAMBERS,

14,MUSEUM ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 001.

Note:

1.       The Modified  Residential Development Plan is approved vide Authority Town Planning Committee Resolution No.
1.4.13/2022, dated 31.01.2022

2.       The applicant has remitted charges of Rs.1,00,21,815 (One Crore Twenty one thousand Eight hundred and
fifteen Rupees only) vide                challan no 15740 dated 22.03.2022.

3.       The work order and plan vide No BDA/ TPM/ DLP-33/2018-19/1114/2019-20 -dated 22.10.2019 has been
superceded.

4.       The modified work order and Modified Non Residential Development Plan issued vide No BDA/ TPM/ DLP -